733396B
CORPORATION
®
810-364-4567
BTM’s unitized press brake tooling is  a cost-effective
method to utilize the Tog-L-Loc® sheet metal joining
system.  Available in a range of throat depths, these

Compatible Tog-L-Loc® Tooling
3 Blade Elastomer Style “A” Die Whistle Notch Flat (WNF) Punch
Ordering Information
“TD” BTM No.
152mm [6”] 701000A
254mm [10”] 701000B
356mm [14”] 701000C
The correct Anvil Depth and Punch Tip Radius are determined through testing and/or by surrogate
joint data at BTM. Contact a BTM sales application engineer to determine the correct tooling for your
application.
Press Brake Tooling
�BTM CORPORATION • 300 DAVIS ROAD • MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 • Tel: 810-364-4567 • Fax: 810-364-6178 • www.BTMcorp.com
0
63.00 [2.480]
206.7 [8.14]
228.9 [9.01]
CLRAM
OPTIONAL GAUGE
266.7 [10.50]
0.8 [.03] AVERAGE PUNCH ENTRY
THROAT DEPTH (TD)
40.0 [1.57]
12.20 [.480]
38.10
[1.500]
25.40
[1.000]
S.F. FOR 10mm DWL.
(2) PLACES
63.5 [2.50]
123.8 [4.88]
M10x1.5~6H THD. ~20.0[.78] DEEP
12.7 [.50] MOUNTING SLOT
 ~ 12.7[.50] DEEP
14.5 [.57] STROKE
72.1 [2.84]
LC RAM 54.0 [2.12]
Press Brake Tooling
Ordering Information
The correct Anvil Depth and Punch Tip Radius are determined through testing and/or by surrogate
joint data at BTM. Contact a BTM sales application engineer to determine the correct tooling for your
application.
� BTM CORPORATION • 300 DAVIS ROAD • MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 • Tel: 810-364-4567 • Fax: 810-364-6178 • www.BTMcorp.com
4.6 Tog-L-Loc Die
Anvil Depth BTM No.
0.51 [.020] 003933
0.64 [.025] 003940
0.76 [.030] 003947
0.89 [.035] 003954
1.02 [.040] 003961
1.14 [.045] 003969
1.27 [.050] 003977
1.40 [.055] 004037
1.52 [.060] 006601
4.6 Tog-L-Loc Punch
Punch Tip
Radius BTM No.
0.25 [.010] 006624
0.51 [.020] 006636
3 Blade Elastomer Style “A” Die Whistle Notch Flat (WNF) Punch
“TD” “A” “B” “C” BTM No.
152mm [6”] 63.00 [2.480] 40.0 [1.57] 12.20 [.480] 701000D
254mm [10”] 63.00 [2.480] 40.0 [1.57] 12.20 [.480] 701000E
356mm [14”] 63.00 [2.480] 40.0 [1.57] 12.20 [.480] 701000F
457mm [18”] 88.39 [3.480] 65.3 [2.57] 37.59 [1.480] 701000G
610mm [24”] 88.39 [3.480] 65.3 [2.57] 37.59 [1.480] 701000H
Compatible Tog-L-Loc® Tooling
�BTM CORPORATION • 300 DAVIS ROAD • MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 • Tel: 810-364-4567 • Fax: 810-364-6178 • www.BTMcorp.com
~ ~
RAMCL

� BTM CORPORATION • 300 DAVIS ROAD • MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 • Tel: 810-364-4567 • Fax: 810-364-6178 • www.BTMcorp.com
Compatible Tog-L-Loc®  Tooling
Ordering Information
Press Brake Tooling
5.5 Tog-L-Loc Die
Anvil Depth BTM No.
0.64 [.025] 739100B
0.76 [.030] 739100C
0.89 [.035] 739100D
1.02 [.040] 739100E
1.14 [.045] 739100F
1.27 [.050] 739100G
1.40 [.055] 739100H
1.52 [.060] 739100J
1.65 [.065] 739100K
1.78 [.070] 739100L
5.5 Tog-L-Loc Punch
Punch Tip